
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mobilization 1 day Mon 4/6/20 Mon 4/6/20

2 Temp Fencing/Site Prep6 days Tue 4/7/20 Tue 4/14/20

3 Roofing work 15 days Wed 4/15/20Tue 5/5/20

4 Ventilation Work 5 days Mon 4/27/20Fri 5/1/20

5 Masonry Replacement30 days Wed 4/15/20Tue 5/26/20

6 Painting 30 days Wed 4/15/20Tue 5/26/20

7 Tuckpointing 30 days Wed 4/29/20Tue 6/9/20

8 Re-work Downspouts 5 days Wed 5/27/20Tue 6/2/20

9 Masonry Cleaning 5 days Wed 6/10/20Tue 6/16/20

10 Masonry Staining 10 days Wed 6/17/20Tue 6/30/20

11 Punchlist 18 days Wed 7/1/20 Fri 7/24/20

12 De-Mobilization 5 days Wed 7/8/20 Tue 7/14/20
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Mar 29, '20 Apr 5, '20 Apr 12, '20 Apr 19, '20 Apr 26, '20 May 3, '20 May 10, '20 May 17, '20 May 24, '20 May 31, '20 Jun 7, '20 Jun 14, '20 Jun 21, '20 Jun 28, '20 Jul 5, '20 Jul 12, '20 Jul 19, '20 Jul 26, '20
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Exterior Envelope Improvements
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Project: 2020.03.24 - East Hall E

Date: Tue 3/24/20


